
FROM:

JWP
4050 W HARMON AVE SUITE 4

Las Vegas, NV 89103

TO:

ZHENHUA CHEN
12616 SE 169th St

RENTON, WA 98058

USPS DELIVER TO:
ZHENHUA CHEN
12616 SE 169th St

RENTON, WA 98058

CUST REF: PK-5364435618365571181-0

S

J2
54

02
50

92
41

32
6-

26
38

90
80

3

FedEx Tracking ID# 3964 3486 6260
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 1 00 3964 3486 6260

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 8156 5073 0270 06


